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#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:43.52 2021! Bainbridge Island

T Lenahan, E Solseng, M Hayes, A McDevitt

State Record: 1:43.52 2021$ Bainbridge Island

T Lenahan, E Solseng, M Hayes, A McDevitt

AAA1:44.25

AAC1:46.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAINB1 1:44.46 AAC

Houseman, Kathryn 11 Segerson, Sophie 10

Kriegh, Sara 10 Solseng, Emma 12

25.82 29.11 23.6225.91

AMI2 1:44.50 AAC

Watson, Clare 9 Kehoe, Gracyn 9

Peng, Isabel 10 Dahlin, Meg 9

26.19 28.91 23.9525.45

ABELL3 1:44.84 AAC

Siripipat, Lily 11 Howard, Cecilia 10

Lei, Megan 12 Cui, Annabel 11

27.95 28.71 23.2224.96

ALKSD4 1:46.86   30.0

Derstadt, Sadye 10 Yang, Michelle 12

Jablonski, Ella 10 Hall, Noli 10

27.16 31.43 24.9523.32

ASPREP5 1:48.47   28.0

Lauinger, Anna 11 Gooding, Liv 12

Salentine, Sophia 12 Gooding, Lane 10

28.40 29.35 23.9626.76

ACK6 1:49.75   26.0

Borja, Haley 10 Meyer, Aziza 10

Day, Ava 10 Howell, Leah 12

28.06 29.70 24.8027.19

AROOS7 1:51.51   24.0

Andrews, Catherine 11 Wells, Avery 12

Clarke, Olive 10 Jaeger, Elyse 11

25.60 33.69 26.0826.14

AGAR8 1:52.06   22.0

Camplin, Shay 12 Rivard, Madeleine 10

Pham, Sophie 9 Maurice, Jackie 12

28.31 31.59 27.6024.56

B - Final

ALW9 1:52.34   18.0

Larsen, Julia 10 DeBoom, Poet 10

Yu, Angelina 10 Bridge, Natasha 11

27.29 34.54 24.7425.77

ASHRCR10 1:52.67   14.0

Fralick, Owan 11 Howson, Aila 10

Whorley, Quinn 10 Thompson, Miranda 11

28.97 31.37 25.0727.26

AJUAN11 1:53.08   12.0

Ong, Katreeya 11 Crawford, Hailey 9

Merriam, Samantha 10 Yuan, Rina 11

27.26 33.25 25.0027.57

ABALL12 1:53.76   10.0

Yovanovich, Claudia 11 Chew, Alyson 10

Onkels, Mia 10 Ahrens, Lucy 12

25.94 32.37 27.0428.41

ATJ13 1:55.21   8.0

Ng, Angela 9 Calin, Emma 11

Kahn, Sam 11 Bae, Erin 11

29.63 31.44 26.0428.10

ASNO14 1:55.30   6.0

Clarke, Mary 11 Huber, Olivia 9

Andrews, Grace 11 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 12

26.22 35.23 26.3127.54

ASILAS15 1:56.06   4.0

Patterson, Clara 10 Killoran, Lorelai 11

Monzon, Makayla 12 Hendrickson, Linnea 9

28.43 33.48 25.3728.78

AHNA16 1:57.08   2.0

Baber, Katie 12 Irani, Delana 9

Magnotti, Ruth 9 Jarrett, Maisey 9

29.67 33.10 26.4327.88

 
#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:43.52 2021! Bainbridge Island

T Lenahan, E Solseng, M Hayes, A McDevitt

State Record: 1:43.52 2021$ Bainbridge Island

T Lenahan, E Solseng, M Hayes, A McDevitt

AAA1:44.25

AAC1:46.16

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAINB1 1:45.36 AAC

Houseman, Kathryn 11 Segerson, Sophie 10

Kriegh, Sara 10 Solseng, Emma 12

26.09 29.28 23.8026.19

AMI2 1:45.63 AAC

Woare, Vivian 11 Kehoe, Gracyn 9

Watson, Clare 9 Enge, Hope 9

28.21 28.99 24.5523.88

ABELL3 1:46.06 AAC

Siripipat, Lily 11 Howard, Cecilia 10

Lei, Megan 12 Cui, Annabel 11

27.70 29.29 23.5725.50

ALKSD4 1:48.10

Derstadt, Sadye 10 Yang, Michelle 12

Jablonski, Ella 10 Best, Julia 11

26.95 31.63 25.9723.55

ASPREP5 1:48.21

Lauinger, Anna 11 Gooding, Liv 12

Salentine, Sophia 12 Gooding, Lane 10

28.27 29.21 23.8826.85

ACK6 1:49.89

Borja, Haley 10 Meyer, Aziza 10

Day, Ava 10 Howell, Leah 12

27.74 29.95 24.8627.34

AROOS7 1:52.05

Andrews, Catherine 11 Wells, Avery 12

Clarke, Olive 10 Jaeger, Elyse 11

25.65 33.72 26.0426.64

AGAR8 1:52.09

Camplin, Shay 12 Rivard, Madeleine 10

Pham, Sophie 9 Maurice, Jackie 12

28.62 30.91 27.9524.61

ASHRCR9 1:52.09

Fralick, Owan 11 Howson, Aila 10

Whorley, Quinn 10 Thompson, Miranda 11

28.92 30.91 25.0827.18

ALW10 1:53.58

Yu, Angelina 10 DeBoom, Poet 10

Bridge, Natasha 11 Nilsen, Megan 10

28.43 33.71 24.9526.49

ABALL11 1:53.91

Yovanovich, Claudia 11 Chew, Alyson 10

Onkels, Mia 10 Ahrens, Lucy 12

26.01 32.10 27.0028.80

AJUAN12 1:54.60

Giesen, Lindsey 9 Serdar, Paige 11

Sawicka, Maya 12 Yang, Anika 11

28.32 33.12 25.5227.64

ASNO13 1:55.42

Clarke, Mary 11 Huber, Olivia 9

Andrews, Grace 11 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 12

26.67 34.74 26.4827.53

ATJ14 1:55.76

Ng, Angela 9 Calin, Emma 11

Kahn, Sam 11 Bae, Erin 11

29.76 32.10 25.7928.11

AHNA15 1:55.83

Baber, Katie 12 Irani, Delana 9

Magnotti, Ruth 9 Jarrett, Maisey 9

29.59 32.99 26.3426.91

ASILAS16 1:56.46

Patterson, Clara 10 Killoran, Lorelai 11

Monzon, Makayla 12 Hendrickson, Linnea 9

28.66 33.03 25.5829.19

ASTAD17 1:56.86

Hodges, Greta 12 Mihaluta, Patricia 11

Lopes, Brooke 10 Bland, Sydney 11

30.65 32.97 25.3927.85

AAM18 1:57.33

Downing, Leah 12 Chang, Ysabella 10

Peter, Ailie 10 Wolfe, Sophie 11

29.67 31.30 26.7529.61

AMVIEW19 1:57.34

McCarty, Lorena 9 Horner, Aubrey 12

Wick, Madison 12 Pentz, Audrey 11

31.17 30.94 27.3827.85

AHAZ20 1:57.48

Nguyen, Katelyn 12 Nguyen, Elizabeth 10

McCorriston, Molly 9 Murdy, Raeanne 12

31.92 32.83 25.0627.67

ASW21 1:58.48

Lin, Emily 11 Mirabueno, Malaina 10

Hoff, Evie 12 Anderson, Brooke 11

30.49 32.24 26.4229.33
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Preliminaries ...   (#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AGH22 1:59.89

Hurley, Ava 9 Benson, Frances 11

Yevstifieieva, Karina 11 Henzel, Amelia 12

30.53 34.44 26.7828.14

AEW--- DQ

Bennett, Simone 10 Detjen, Tatumn 9

Morales-Tomas, Madison 10 Bates, Sydney 9

28.25 33.36 26.6328.26

ASOUTH--- DQ

Badeaux, Elyza 10 Thelin, Kyla 11

Walkley, Paisley 11 Huber, Amelie 12

31.19 37.22 28.6927.82

 
#301S  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Swim-off

State Record: 1:45.77 2003$ Rogers

M Rains, J Heidloff, C Freeman, C Freeman

AAA1:44.25

AAC1:46.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Swim-off

AGAR1 1:50.59

Camplin, Shay 12 Rivard, Madeleine 10

Pham, Sophie 9 Maurice, Jackie 12

27.86 31.16 27.2024.37

ASHRCR2 1:51.00

Fralick, Owan 11 Howson, Aila 10

Whorley, Quinn 10 Thompson, Miranda 11

28.74 30.48 25.0126.77

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.93 2017! Amy Tang

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.76

AAC1:50.56

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 10McDevitt, Alexa1 1:48.79 AAC

25.69 27.66 27.5427.90

SW 12Lindberg, Grace2 1:50.68   17.0

25.81 27.49 28.9428.44

BELL 12Avansino, Mia3 1:51.83   16.0

25.85 28.17 29.0528.76

EC 12Huarte, Hannah4 1:52.01   15.0

25.98 27.95 29.4428.64

HNA 12Straley, Maggie5 1:52.29   14.0

25.83 28.53 28.7029.23

BAINB 10Segerson, Sammy6 1:53.57   13.0

25.79 28.82 29.3829.58

LKSD 10Cancelmo, Caroline7 1:53.71   12.0

26.72 28.88 28.6929.42

EV 12Dean, Summer8 1:56.35   11.0

26.26 29.09 30.3730.63

B - Final

BBLAN 12Blume, Natalie9 1:56.56   9.0

26.96 29.35 30.1630.09

LIB 12Canaday, Keaton10 1:57.59   7.0

27.00 29.43 31.1030.06

LINC  9Chang, Aureole11 1:57.82   6.0

27.48 29.93 29.6330.78

HNA  9Wang, Ellie12 1:58.00   5.0

27.38 29.56 30.7530.31

LINC 12Fox, Madeline13 1:59.50   4.0

27.83 29.84 30.9430.89

SOUTH 11Walkley, Paisley14 2:00.09   3.0

27.55 30.19 30.8631.49

MEADO 12Urquhart, Faith15 2:02.95   2.0

27.94 30.99 32.0132.01

BAINB 10Kriegh, Sara16 2:04.66   1.0

27.34 31.29 33.7132.32

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.93 2017! Amy Tang

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.76

AAC1:50.56

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10McDevitt, Alexa1 1:48.93 AAC

25.47 27.72 27.6828.06

SW 12Lindberg, Grace2 1:51.10

26.20 28.01 28.5228.37

EC 12Huarte, Hannah3 1:51.23

26.23 28.01 28.5528.44

BAINB 10Segerson, Sammy4 1:51.69

25.71 28.24 28.9528.79

BELL 12Avansino, Mia5 1:51.75

25.73 28.04 29.0228.96

HNA 12Straley, Maggie6 1:51.90

25.73 28.31 28.7329.13

LKSD 10Cancelmo, Caroline7 1:54.38

26.35 28.92 29.6029.51

EV 12Dean, Summer8 1:55.70

26.00 28.98 30.3330.39

LIB 12Canaday, Keaton9 1:56.69

27.05 29.18 30.6429.82

HNA  9Wang, Ellie10 1:58.10

26.95 29.33 31.3130.51

BBLAN 12Blume, Natalie11 1:58.33

27.27 29.42 31.0330.61

LINC  9Chang, Aureole12 1:58.55

27.26 30.01 30.4030.88

LINC 12Fox, Madeline13 1:59.46

28.12 30.02 30.8230.50

BAINB 10Kriegh, Sara14 2:01.44

27.30 30.10 32.8131.23

SOUTH 11Walkley, Paisley15 2:02.41

28.34 30.51 31.7331.83

MEADO 12Urquhart, Faith16 2:03.03

27.41 30.57 32.8132.24

LAKES 11Fowler, Leo17 2:03.38

27.94 30.57 32.4932.38

GH 11Pepich, Ashlyn18 2:03.49

28.49 31.40 31.6032.00

MON 11Hartway, Kayme19 2:03.76

27.43 30.47 33.3532.51

CHE 10O'Dell, Joyalise20 2:04.07

27.59 31.00 32.7032.78

NT 11Pedersen, Maya21 2:04.93

27.80 31.13 33.4032.60

STAD 10Smith, Eleanor22 2:07.21

29.20 32.54 32.4133.06

SILAS 12Johnson, Emma23 2:14.51

29.69 33.23 36.1335.46

HAZ  9McCorriston, Molly--- DFS

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.13 2022! Piper Enge

State Record: 1:58.13 2022$ Piper Enge

AAA2:01.46

AAC2:03.55

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Enge, Piper1 1:59.94 AAA

25.29 30.57 28.7935.29

MI 9Kehoe, Gracyn2 2:00.76 AAA

26.08 31.60 28.6334.45

BAINB 10Segerson, Sophie3 2:03.55 AAC

26.64 31.57 29.8835.46

SPREP 12Gooding, Liv4 2:05.86   15.0

27.69 32.30 30.3535.52

BELL 10Howard, Cecilia5 2:06.93   14.0

27.48 32.83 29.7836.84

LKSD 10Derstadt, Sadye6 2:09.65   13.0

28.87 31.77 31.3937.62

MI 10Woare, CJ7 2:11.27   12.0

28.56 32.43 31.2839.00

SPREP 11Lauinger, Anna8 2:11.97   11.0

28.71 33.04 30.3239.90

B - Final

GH  9LaTendresse, Kaitlyn9 2:11.32   9.0

28.65 31.87 30.1040.70

SHRCR 10Howson, Aila10 2:12.98   7.0

29.95 35.74 31.3735.92

BELL 12Jensen, Lauren11 2:13.78   6.0

27.80 33.65 33.0639.27

LKSD  9Gao, Brisa12 2:13.94   5.0

29.66 33.25 32.1438.89

MVIEW 12Horner, Aubrey13 2:16.09   4.0

28.52 36.13 33.0038.44

HNA 12Crow, Caroline14 2:17.01   3.0

28.89 34.69 32.9840.45

ROOS 11Jaeger, Elyse15 2:17.16   2.0

29.12 34.79 31.6341.62

AM 10Chang, Ysabella16 2:18.54   1.0

30.30 33.73 34.5539.96
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#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.13 2022! Piper Enge

State Record: 1:58.13 2022$ Piper Enge

AAA2:01.46

AAC2:03.55

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Enge, Piper1 1:58.13! AAA

25.23 30.06 29.0933.75

MI 9Kehoe, Gracyn2 2:01.70 AAC

26.26 32.18 28.6534.61

BAINB 10Segerson, Sophie3 2:03.55 AAC

26.75 31.47 30.2435.09

BELL 10Howard, Cecilia4 2:06.56

27.53 32.82 29.3436.87

SPREP 12Gooding, Liv5 2:07.08

28.49 32.27 29.9436.38

LKSD 10Derstadt, Sadye6 2:09.19

28.19 31.39 31.8637.75

MI 10Woare, CJ7 2:09.65

28.19 32.91 30.4038.15

SPREP 11Lauinger, Anna8 2:09.90

28.47 32.23 29.8939.31

GH  9LaTendresse, Kaitlyn9 2:11.94

28.88 32.02 30.6540.39

SHRCR 10Howson, Aila10 2:14.34

30.00 35.78 32.4036.16

BELL 12Jensen, Lauren11 2:14.73

28.15 34.58 32.8739.13

MVIEW 12Horner, Aubrey12 2:15.15

28.26 35.73 33.5237.64

AM 10Chang, Ysabella13 2:15.60

30.33 33.44 33.0938.74

ROOS 11Jaeger, Elyse14 2:17.28

28.96 35.35 31.6141.36

LKSD  9Gao, Brisa15 2:17.47

29.82 34.29 32.6440.72

HNA 12Crow, Caroline16 2:17.68

29.31 34.70 33.2440.43

PEN 12Braaten, Brogan17 2:18.41

29.27 33.12 34.0841.94

MTERR 10Van Hooser, Madeline18 2:18.45

30.18 32.42 34.0641.79

SHRCR 12Howson, Elle19 2:19.95

30.16 36.76 34.0139.02

SNO 11Andrews, Grace20 2:20.69

27.89 35.64 33.6943.47

TJ 11Bae, Erin21 2:20.97

29.48 37.05 33.6140.83

BAINB 12Tuinukuafe, Anna22 2:22.26

29.07 37.53 34.1441.52

HER 10Gunderson, Haley23 2:23.18

31.31 34.90 33.8443.13

BAINB 11Houseman, Kathryn--- DFS

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.36 2019! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.17

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 9Watson, Clare1 23.08 AAA

SNO 11Clarke, Mary2 23.42 AAC

BALL 11Yovanovich, Claudia3 23.61   16.0

BELL 11Cui, Annabel4 23.62   15.0

CK 10Meyer, Aziza5 23.63   14.0

ROOS 11Andrews, Catherine6 23.90   13.0

BAINB 12Solseng, Emma7 24.14   12.0

MI 9Dahlin, Meg8 24.47   11.0

B - Final

BELL 12Lei, Megan9 24.13   9.0

SPREP 10Gooding, Lane10 24.45   7.0

CHE 10Howe, Lauren*11 24.69   5.5

LINC  9White, Matilda*11 24.69   5.5

BAINB 10Geddes, Maya13 24.72   4.0

MI 9Enge, Hope14 24.81   3.0

LW 11Bridge, Natasha15 24.86   2.0

MTERR 10Vuong, Jeslyn16 25.83   1.0

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.36 2019! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.17

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 9Watson, Clare1 22.93 AAA

BALL 11Yovanovich, Claudia2 23.75

BELL 11Cui, Annabel3 23.79

SNO 11Clarke, Mary4 23.84

BAINB 12Solseng, Emma*5 23.87

ROOS 11Andrews, Catherine*5 23.87

CK 10Meyer, Aziza7 23.98

MI 9Dahlin, Meg8 24.16

BELL 12Lei, Megan9 24.21

SPREP 10Gooding, Lane10 24.49

LINC  9White, Matilda11 24.65

MI 9Enge, Hope12 24.76

BAINB 10Geddes, Maya13 24.88

MTERR 10Vuong, Jeslyn14 24.91

CHE 10Howe, Lauren15 24.93

LW 11Bridge, Natasha16 24.98

LW 10Yu, Angelina17 24.99

MVIEW 12Wick, Madison18 25.08

SILAS 10Patterson, Clara19 25.13

CK 10Day, Ava20 25.15

ROOS 11Lee, Hyun21 25.19

CK 12Howell, Leah22 25.24

BAINB 11Pal, Uma23 25.34

MEADO 12Granger, Mya24 25.44

SHRCR 11Fralick, Owan25 25.96

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MI 12Andrews, Brooke1 432.35   20.0

INT 12Raffetto, Jane2 411.10   17.0

BELL 12Uyeno, Mei Lan3 347.20   16.0

PEN 11Post, Makenna4 327.80   15.0

AR 11Lear, Ava5 311.30   14.0

CASC 12Anderson, Saige6 299.35   13.0

MI 12Friedman, Charlotte7 286.70   12.0

AR 12Porter, Jade8 275.30   11.0

JUAN 11Wilhelm, Sasha9 266.10   9.0

SPREP  9Mullally, Annelise10 264.85   7.0

MI 12Bertlin, Anna11 264.60   6.0

MON  9Magelson, Brynn12 261.30   5.0

NT 10McKune, Sadie13 259.90   4.0

BELL 11Mohan, Adya14 256.95   3.0

CS 12Schiltz, Maggie15 256.85   2.0

KENNE 10Rush, Delaney16 249.85   1.0

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MI 12Andrews, Brooke1 305.20

INT 12Raffetto, Jane2 297.30

BELL 12Uyeno, Mei Lan3 246.25

PEN 11Post, Makenna4 240.25

AR 11Lear, Ava5 222.95

CASC 12Anderson, Saige6 220.25

AR 12Porter, Jade7 208.85

MI 12Friedman, Charlotte8 207.10

NT 10McKune, Sadie9 199.40

MI 12Bertlin, Anna10 193.05

SPREP  9Mullally, Annelise11 192.50

JUAN 11Wilhelm, Sasha12 192.15

KENNE 10Rush, Delaney13 187.35

MON  9Magelson, Brynn14 185.95

CS 12Schiltz, Maggie15 184.95

BELL 11Mohan, Adya16 180.05

MON  9Clark, Madelyn17 179.85

LW 12Gordon, Sophia18 171.75

AM  9Herdt, Alycia19 168.45

BL 12Littlefield, Paige20 166.25
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#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MI 12Andrews, Brooke1 197.75

INT 12Raffetto, Jane2 194.15

BELL 12Uyeno, Mei Lan3 162.30

PEN 11Post, Makenna4 152.15

MI 12Friedman, Charlotte5 141.75

AR 11Lear, Ava6 139.50

CASC 12Anderson, Saige7 135.05

NT 10McKune, Sadie8 134.90

AR 12Porter, Jade9 132.25

JUAN 11Wilhelm, Sasha10 131.65

SPREP  9Mullally, Annelise11 127.75

MON  9Magelson, Brynn12 120.35

KENNE 10Rush, Delaney13 119.75

LW 12Gordon, Sophia14 117.55

BELL 11Mohan, Adya15 117.20

CS 12Schiltz, Maggie16 116.70

MI 12Bertlin, Anna17 116.65

BL 12Littlefield, Paige18 110.85

AM  9Herdt, Alycia19 108.80

MON  9Clark, Madelyn20 107.70

WAL 10Zanes, Elliot21 101.40

LW 11Ellis, Emi22 99.60

GH 10Davis, Julia23 94.35

EV 12Croff, Jaila24 47.55

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.05 2022! Ella Jablonski

State Record: 52.05 2022$ Ella Jablonski

AAA54.39

AAC55.48

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 10Jablonski, Ella1 52.05! AAA

24.35 27.70

MI 9Watson, Clare2 54.37 AAA

25.40 28.97

SW 12Lindberg, Grace3 55.45 AAC

25.59 29.86

GAR  9Pham, Sophie4 55.98   15.0

25.97 30.01

MI 10Peng, Isabel5 56.00   14.0

26.47 29.53

LKSD 10Cancelmo, Caroline6 56.42   13.0

26.32 30.10

BELL 12Lei, Megan7 56.90   12.0

26.92 29.98

LW 10Yu, Angelina8 57.40   11.0

26.67 30.73

B - Final

MI 11Woare, Vivian9 58.85   9.0

27.14 31.71

SILAS 10Patterson, Clara10 58.87   7.0

27.14 31.73

LKSD  9Liu, Chloe11 59.13   6.0

26.74 32.39

HNA  9Magnotti, Ruth12 1:00.44   5.0

28.54 31.90

SHRCR 10Whorley, Quinn13 1:00.49   4.0

28.08 32.41

EW 10Bennett, Simone14 1:00.60   3.0

27.94 32.66

WAL 12Miller, Lana15 1:00.97   2.0

28.25 32.72

SNO 11Andrews, Grace16 1:01.15   1.0

27.58 33.57

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.05 2022! Ella Jablonski

State Record: 52.05 2022$ Ella Jablonski

AAA54.39

AAC55.48

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 10Jablonski, Ella1 52.64 AAA

24.97 27.67

MI 9Watson, Clare2 54.26 AAA

25.31 28.95

SW 12Lindberg, Grace3 55.77

26.17 29.60

GAR  9Pham, Sophie4 55.86

26.04 29.82

LKSD 10Cancelmo, Caroline5 55.87

25.93 29.94

MI 10Peng, Isabel6 55.88

26.48 29.40

BELL 12Lei, Megan7 57.00

27.14 29.86

LW 10Yu, Angelina8 58.02

27.17 30.85

MI 11Woare, Vivian9 58.34

27.04 31.30

LKSD  9Liu, Chloe10 59.34

27.17 32.17

HNA  9Magnotti, Ruth11 59.56

28.06 31.50

EW 10Bennett, Simone12 59.92

27.81 32.11

SNO 11Andrews, Grace13 59.93

27.66 32.27

WAL 12Miller, Lana*14 59.98

27.67 32.31

SILAS 10Patterson, Clara*14 59.98

27.92 32.06

SHRCR 10Whorley, Quinn16 1:00.24

27.94 32.30

BAINB 10Kriegh, Sara17 1:00.47

27.99 32.48

MI 9Shang, Julia18 1:00.80

28.09 32.71

BAINB 11Lin, Iris19 1:03.73

29.32 34.41

CAP 11Dudley, Haylie20 1:04.60

29.35 35.25

TJ 11Kahn, Sam21 1:04.67

29.43 35.24

PRA 12Ward, Kenzy22 1:04.87

29.44 35.43

BL 10Lohse, Maddy23 1:05.29

28.86 36.43

TJ 11Calin, Emma24 1:05.30

30.46 34.84

 
#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.60 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.17

AAC51.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 9Kehoe, Gracyn1 51.04   20.0

24.72 26.32

SNO 11Clarke, Mary2 51.13   17.0

24.69 26.44

BELL 11Cui, Annabel3 52.11   16.0

25.01 27.10

EC 12Huarte, Hannah4 52.14   15.0

25.37 26.77

CK 10Meyer, Aziza5 52.19   14.0

24.93 27.26

JUAN 11Ong, Katreeya6 53.04   13.0

25.00 28.04

BBLAN 12Blume, Natalie7 53.56   12.0

25.69 27.87

MI 9Dahlin, Meg8 53.81   11.0

25.56 28.25

B - Final

LIB 12Taylor, Savanna*9 54.22   8.0

25.88 28.34

SPREP 10Gooding, Lane*9 54.22   8.0

25.71 28.51

LINC  9Chang, Aureole11 54.45   6.0

26.20 28.25

BAINB 10Geddes, Maya12 54.77   5.0

26.14 28.63

HAZ  9McCorriston, Molly13 54.85   4.0

26.18 28.67

MI 9Enge, Hope14 54.92   3.0

26.13 28.79

CHE 10Howe, Lauren15 55.01   2.0

25.78 29.23

GAR 10Rivard, Madeleine16 55.11   1.0

26.38 28.73
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#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.60 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.17

AAC51.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 9Kehoe, Gracyn1 51.11

24.75 26.36

SNO 11Clarke, Mary2 51.67

24.81 26.86

BELL 11Cui, Annabel3 52.15

25.12 27.03

EC 12Huarte, Hannah4 52.27

25.35 26.92

CK 10Meyer, Aziza5 52.72

25.62 27.10

JUAN 11Ong, Katreeya6 53.04

25.01 28.03

MI 9Dahlin, Meg7 53.28

25.57 27.71

BBLAN 12Blume, Natalie8 53.82

25.87 27.95

LINC  9Chang, Aureole9 54.05

26.16 27.89

SPREP 10Gooding, Lane10 54.23

26.09 28.14

HAZ  9McCorriston, Molly11 54.35

26.04 28.31

GAR 10Rivard, Madeleine*12 54.68

26.33 28.35

BAINB 10Geddes, Maya*12 54.68

26.38 28.30

CHE 10Howe, Lauren14 54.80

25.91 28.89

MI 9Enge, Hope15 54.97

26.02 28.95

LIB 12Taylor, Savanna16 55.06

26.55 28.51

BAINB 11Pal, Uma17 55.82

27.21 28.61

MVIEW 12Wick, Madison18 55.88

26.45 29.43

NT 12Schmitt, Lydia19 56.46

26.64 29.82

SHRCR 11Thompson, Miranda20 56.52

26.93 29.59

NT 11Pedersen, Maya21 56.75

26.98 29.77

MG 11Kempma, Nanako22 56.76

27.17 29.59

MEADO 12Granger, Mya23 56.78

27.15 29.63

SILAS  9Hendrickson, Linnea24 57.28

27.00 30.28

BL 12Schilling, McKenna25 57.65

27.30 30.35

BAINB 10Majors, Piper--- DFS

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.54

AAC4:57.06

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 10McDevitt, Alexa1 4:53.59 AAC

27.05 29.34 29.6229.59

29.75 29.81 30.08 29.89

29.72 28.74

BELL 12Avansino, Mia2 4:58.56   17.0

27.19 29.25 29.9729.71

30.14 30.37 30.44 30.69

30.70 30.10

HNA 12Straley, Maggie3 5:03.94   16.0

27.19 29.83 30.6530.24

30.88 31.06 31.00 31.36

31.00 30.73

BAINB 10Segerson, Sammy4 5:06.60   15.0

26.95 29.89 31.1830.67

31.15 31.16 31.54 31.56

31.72 30.78

EV 12Dean, Summer5 5:08.70   14.0

27.60 30.26 30.9430.91

31.13 31.58 31.85 31.82

31.97 30.64

BELL  9Wyzga, Sofia6 5:10.26   13.0

27.75 30.10 31.2330.82

31.73 31.78 32.34 32.16

31.77 30.58

MI 10Woare, CJ7 5:14.58   12.0

28.56 31.16 31.9431.70

31.84 32.22 32.13 31.89

32.20 30.94

BBLAN  9Allison, Grace8 5:20.11   11.0

29.65 31.15 31.8331.61

31.89 32.47 32.74 33.02

33.13 32.62

B - Final

SHRCR 10Whorley, Quinn9 5:13.68   9.0

29.89 31.59 32.0532.04

32.04 32.13 31.58 31.34

31.19 29.83

HNA  9Wang, Ellie10 5:14.61   7.0

27.89 30.86 31.9931.25

32.07 32.71 32.55 32.59

31.77 30.93

SOUTH 11Walkley, Paisley11 5:20.00   6.0

28.93 31.10 32.3231.65

32.55 32.41 32.75 33.13

33.10 32.06

BELL 10Kwon, Ashley12 5:25.68   5.0

29.04 32.05 33.3032.91

33.44 33.03 33.27 33.54

32.61 32.49

SPREP  9Halffman, Zoe13 5:27.33   4.0

29.64 32.51 33.2132.72

33.41 33.84 33.02 33.76

33.30 31.92

STAD 10Smith, Eleanor14 5:28.29   3.0

29.75 33.15 33.2233.46

33.43 33.04 33.25 33.45

33.38 32.16

GH 11Pepich, Ashlyn15 5:28.40   2.0

29.26 32.90 33.3133.36

33.16 32.97 33.80 33.94

33.78 31.92

LAKES 11Fowler, Leo16 5:32.51   1.0

29.20 33.10 34.1633.57

34.35 34.28 34.20 34.04

33.63 31.98

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.54

AAC4:57.06

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10McDevitt, Alexa1 4:56.60 AAC

27.46 29.87 30.4830.15

30.09 30.11 29.69 29.95

30.04 28.76

BELL 12Avansino, Mia2 4:59.27

27.29 29.35 30.2829.83

30.31 30.31 30.57 30.65

30.62 30.06

BAINB 10Segerson, Sammy3 4:59.73

26.65 29.43 30.3330.07

30.68 30.55 30.78 30.68

30.57 29.99

HNA 12Straley, Maggie4 5:02.83

26.77 29.36 30.2930.10

30.65 31.02 31.00 31.39

31.43 30.82

EV 12Dean, Summer5 5:07.75

27.03 29.89 30.7130.89

30.79 31.54 31.59 31.88

32.07 31.36

BELL  9Wyzga, Sofia6 5:11.76

28.21 30.69 31.4931.26

31.58 31.93 31.72 31.94

31.66 31.28

MI 10Woare, CJ7 5:14.20

28.27 30.82 31.9631.31

31.74 32.07 32.23 32.10

32.38 31.32
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Preliminaries ...   (#308  Women 500 Yard Free)

BBLAN  9Allison, Grace8 5:16.31

29.22 31.53 31.5831.34

32.17 31.82 31.88 32.46

32.68 31.63

HNA  9Wang, Ellie9 5:19.22

28.48 32.06 32.3331.96

32.47 32.93 32.48 32.62

32.11 31.78

SOUTH 11Walkley, Paisley10 5:20.74

29.01 31.55 32.5932.02

32.70 32.85 32.94 32.65

32.67 31.76

SHRCR 10Whorley, Quinn11 5:22.65

29.71 31.85 31.9031.97

32.71 32.85 33.05 33.18

32.70 32.73

BELL 10Kwon, Ashley12 5:24.67

28.36 31.16 33.0232.04

32.87 33.50 33.55 33.64

33.71 32.82

SPREP  9Halffman, Zoe13 5:24.96

29.70 31.40 33.1732.79

33.09 33.31 33.46 33.18

33.42 31.44

STAD 10Smith, Eleanor14 5:28.82

29.48 33.02 33.0833.26

33.35 33.29 33.68 33.73

33.78 32.15

LAKES 11Fowler, Leo15 5:28.86

29.46 32.54 33.0933.12

33.33 33.28 33.90 33.98

33.77 32.39

GH 11Pepich, Ashlyn16 5:29.04

29.34 32.71 33.4132.74

32.44 33.80 33.50 33.97

34.38 32.75

MON 11Hartway, Kayme17 5:30.32

29.67 32.53 33.4633.22

34.01 33.65 33.86 33.56

33.63 32.73

MEADO 12Urquhart, Faith18 5:32.65

29.41 32.36 33.5132.70

33.73 34.18 33.86 34.73

34.49 33.68

MI 10Doroski, Greta19 5:34.00

28.71 31.66 33.3333.13

33.78 33.99 34.96 34.95

35.47 34.02

MI 9Dunn, Emily20 5:35.71

28.68 32.05 34.2533.40

34.35 34.95 34.88 34.72

34.86 33.57

SILAS 11Killoran, Lorelai21 5:36.06

28.89 32.18 33.1932.09

33.78 34.31 35.05 35.92

35.93 34.72

CHE 10O'Dell, Joyalise22 5:36.72

28.92 32.48 34.3934.13

34.65 34.28 35.23 35.35

34.33 32.96

GH 11Tujo, Alexis23 5:50.91

30.16 32.63 35.0134.13

35.37 35.95 36.61 37.14

37.18 36.73

SILAS 12Johnson, Emma24 6:04.62

32.10 35.62 37.4637.12

37.31 37.56 37.09 37.12

37.20 36.04

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.33

AAC1:36.73

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:35.70 AAC

Dahlin, Meg 9 Enge, Hope 9

McDevitt, Alexa 10 Enge, Piper 11

24.51 24.82 22.8323.54

ABAINB2 1:37.31   34.0

Solseng, Emma 12 Segerson, Sophie 10

Houseman, Kathryn 11 Pal, Uma 11

23.96 24.77 24.9623.62

ACK3 1:38.53   32.0

Day, Ava 10 Howell, Leah 12

Borja, Haley 10 Meyer, Aziza 10

25.44 25.08 23.4724.54

ASPREP4 1:40.03   30.0

Lauinger, Anna 11 Halffman, Zoe 9

Gooding, Liv 12 Gooding, Lane 10

25.66 25.72 24.3024.35

ALKSD5 1:40.32   28.0

Cancelmo, Caroline 10 Liu, Chloe 9

Best, Julia 11 Hall, Noli 10

24.77 25.53 25.0125.01

AHNA6 1:41.04   26.0

Wang, Ellie 9 Hooper, Caroline 9

Irani, Delana 9 Straley, Maggie 12

25.89 25.36 24.2125.58

ALINC7 1:41.12   24.0

Chang, Aureole 9 Yau, Naomi 12

Fox, Madeline 12 White, Matilda 9

25.62 25.47 24.1825.85

AROOS8 1:41.82   22.0

Lee, Hyun 11 Wells, Avery 12

Clarke, Olive 10 Sherwood, Gigi 11

25.20 25.82 25.2825.52

B - Final

ALW9 1:42.09   18.0

Larsen, Julia 10 Hapner, Alexis 10

Nilsen, Megan 10 Bridge, Natasha 11

25.38 27.03 24.5225.16

ASILAS10 1:42.45   14.0

Grochowicz, Keely 11 Esser, Alexis 10

Hendrickson, Linnea 9 Patterson, Clara 10

26.57 25.95 24.2225.71

ABELL11 1:42.63   12.0

Jensen, Lauren 12 Lloyd, Jordan 11

Wyzga, Sofia 9 Avansino, Mia 12

26.21 26.86 24.5125.05

ASHRCR12 1:43.23   10.0

Thompson, Miranda 11 Howson, Elle 12

Fralick, Owan 11 Whorley, Quinn 10

25.51 26.56 25.4925.67

ASW13 1:43.61   8.0

Anderson, Brooke 11 Lin, Emily 11

Rand, Lindsay 12 Lindberg, Grace 12

26.69 26.02 24.6126.29

AJUAN14 1:44.08   6.0

Yuan, Rina 11 Crawford, Hailey 9

Giesen, Lindsey 9 Merriam, Samantha 10

25.90 26.22 25.5826.38

ALIB15 1:44.31   4.0

Pham, Keira 12 Mettlin, Anastacia 12

Moon, Andie 12 Canaday, Keaton 12

25.72 26.79 25.4726.33

ABBLAN16 1:45.45   2.0

Pampino, Emma 11 Blume, Alexis 9

Stanley, Maddie 11 Blume, Natalie 12

26.25 27.35 25.1626.69

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.33

AAC1:36.73

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:36.44 AAC

Enge, Piper 11 Dahlin, Meg 9

Enge, Hope 9 McDevitt, Alexa 10

22.82 24.43 24.2724.92

ACK2 1:38.65

Day, Ava 10 Howell, Leah 12

Borja, Haley 10 Meyer, Aziza 10

25.37 25.32 23.5624.40
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Preliminaries ...   (#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABAINB3 1:38.70

Segerson, Sophie 10 Pal, Uma 11

Houseman, Kathryn 11 Solseng, Emma 12

25.28 25.15 24.1824.09

ASPREP4 1:39.45

Lauinger, Anna 11 Halffman, Zoe 9

Gooding, Liv 12 Gooding, Lane 10

25.47 25.81 24.2023.97

ALKSD5 1:40.80

Cancelmo, Caroline 10 Liu, Chloe 9

Best, Julia 11 Hall, Noli 10

24.85 25.00 24.7826.17

AHNA6 1:41.50

Wang, Ellie 9 Hooper, Caroline 9

Irani, Delana 9 Straley, Maggie 12

25.78 25.12 23.9526.65

ALINC7 1:41.72

Chang, Aureole 9 Kinney, Deirdre 11

Fox, Madeline 12 Yau, Naomi 12

25.25 26.46 24.4625.55

AROOS8 1:42.53

Lee, Hyun 11 Wells, Avery 12

Clarke, Olive 10 Sherwood, Gigi 11

25.67 25.86 24.9926.01

ALW9 1:42.83

Larsen, Julia 10 Hapner, Alexis 10

Nilsen, Megan 10 Bridge, Natasha 11

25.48 27.20 24.8625.29

ABELL*10 1:43.03

Lloyd, Jordan 11 Jensen, Lauren 12

Kwon, Ashley 10 Avansino, Mia 12

26.29 26.17 24.3226.25

ASILAS*10 1:43.03

Esser, Alexis 10 Grochowicz, Keely 11

Hendrickson, Linnea 9 Patterson, Clara 10

27.15 25.98 23.9825.92

AJUAN12 1:43.86

Crawford, Hailey 9 Giesen, Lindsey 9

Merriam, Samantha 10 Yuan, Rina 11

26.27 26.12 25.6525.82

ASW13 1:44.14

Anderson, Brooke 11 Rand, Lindsay 12

Lindberg, Grace 12 Lin, Emily 11

26.39 26.45 24.2927.01

ASHRCR14 1:44.36

Thompson, Miranda 11 Howson, Elle 12

Fralick, Owan 11 Whorley, Quinn 10

25.59 26.93 25.9225.92

ALIB15 1:44.52

Pham, Keira 12 Mettlin, Anastacia 12

Moon, Andie 12 Canaday, Keaton 12

25.89 26.23 25.5826.82

ABBLAN16 1:45.85

Pampino, Emma 11 Blume, Alexis 9

Stanley, Maddie 11 Blume, Natalie 12

26.25 27.52 25.0627.02

AGH17 1:45.88

Yevstifieieva, Karina 11 Henzel, Amelia 12

Pepich, Ashlyn 11 LaTendresse, Kaitlyn 9

26.61 27.03 24.9527.29

ASTAD18 1:46.03

Bland, Sydney 11 Lok, Melina 12

Dickie, Hannah 12 Lopes, Brooke 10

26.76 27.06 25.1827.03

ANT19 1:46.37

Pedersen, Maya 11 Bartsch, Kayla 9

Leo, Mikhaila 9 Schmitt, Lydia 12

26.48 27.16 26.1426.59

AMVIEW20 1:46.58

Wick, Madison 12 McCarty, Lorena 9

Pentz, Audrey 11 Horner, Aubrey 12

25.41 29.08 25.0227.07

ACHE21 1:47.08

O'Dell, Joyalise 10 Kissell, Kate 11

Schaefer, Sage 10 Howe, Lauren 10

25.50 28.71 24.4528.42

AMEADO22 1:47.35

Urquhart, Faith 12 Corujo, Isa 12

Reyes, Mikaela 11 Granger, Mya 12

26.66 28.36 25.7026.63

AMTERR23 1:48.71

Karlsen, Jenny 9 Khasanov, Dana 11

Veleber, Molly 11 Vuong, Jeslyn 10

26.61 28.47 24.9028.73

ACAP24 1:50.90

Magnusen, Violet 9 Trail, Alexis 12

Poulos, Ali 12 Dudley, Haylie 11

27.91 28.23 25.9828.78

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.90 2019! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.75

AAC55.83

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 10Jablonski, Ella1 54.11 AAA

26.48 27.63

ROOS 11Andrews, Catherine2 54.64 AAA

26.77 27.87

BALL 11Yovanovich, Claudia3 56.66   16.0

27.21 29.45

BAINB 11Houseman, Kathryn4 57.08   15.0

27.53 29.55

GAR  9Pham, Sophie5 57.27   14.0

27.78 29.49

LKSD 10Derstadt, Sadye6 58.05   13.0

27.94 30.11

JUAN 11Ong, Katreeya7 58.36   12.0

27.77 30.59

SPREP 11Lauinger, Anna8 1:01.42   11.0

29.99 31.43

B - Final

INT 12Wang, Grace9 58.72   9.0

28.07 30.65

LW 10Larsen, Julia10 59.55   7.0

29.39 30.16

EW 10Bennett, Simone11 59.90   6.0

28.87 31.03

SHRCR 11Thompson, Miranda12 1:00.02   5.0

29.32 30.70

MI 11Woare, Vivian13 1:00.07   4.0

29.14 30.93

BELL 11Siripipat, Lily14 1:00.24   3.0

28.55 31.69

LIB 12Taylor, Savanna15 1:00.28   2.0

29.51 30.77

GH  9LaTendresse, Kaitlyn16 1:01.15   1.0

30.19 30.96

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.90 2019! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.75

AAC55.83

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 10Jablonski, Ella1 54.78 AAC

26.62 28.16

ROOS 11Andrews, Catherine2 54.79 AAC

26.68 28.11

BALL 11Yovanovich, Claudia3 55.70 AAC

26.55 29.15

BAINB 11Houseman, Kathryn4 57.00

27.28 29.72

GAR  9Pham, Sophie5 57.15

27.42 29.73

LKSD 10Derstadt, Sadye6 57.67

27.61 30.06

JUAN 11Ong, Katreeya7 58.27

27.81 30.46

SPREP 11Lauinger, Anna8 58.55

28.51 30.04

LW 10Larsen, Julia9 59.16

28.67 30.49

EW 10Bennett, Simone10 59.27

28.59 30.68

INT 12Wang, Grace11 59.55

28.69 30.86

SHRCR 11Thompson, Miranda*12 59.85

29.36 30.49

BELL 11Siripipat, Lily*12 59.85

28.10 31.75

MI 11Woare, Vivian14 1:00.26

29.12 31.14

GH  9LaTendresse, Kaitlyn*15 1:00.33

29.53 30.80
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Preliminaries ...   (#310  Women 100 Yard Back)

LIB 12Taylor, Savanna*15 1:00.33

29.37 30.96

MTERR 10Van Hooser, Madeline17 1:00.69

29.15 31.54

CK 10Borja, Haley18 1:01.41

29.92 31.49

WAL 12Miller, Lana19 1:01.61

29.87 31.74

SHRCR 11Fralick, Owan20 1:01.65

30.13 31.52

PEN 12Braaten, Brogan21 1:02.81

30.30 32.51

TJ  9Ng, Angela22 1:04.30

30.71 33.59

HER 10Gunderson, Haley23 1:04.37

30.87 33.50

BL 11Gailushas, Emily24 1:04.72

31.31 33.41

BL 12Schilling, McKenna25 1:05.08

31.50 33.58

 
#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.44 2021! Piper Enge

State Record: 1:00.44 2021$ Piper Enge

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Enge, Piper1 1:00.69 AAA

28.43 32.26

BAINB 10Segerson, Sophie2 1:03.35 AAC

29.48 33.87

BELL 10Howard, Cecilia3 1:03.83   16.0

30.01 33.82

SPREP 12Gooding, Liv4 1:05.10   15.0

30.60 34.50

BAINB 12Solseng, Emma5 1:05.14   14.0

30.14 35.00

SHRCR 10Howson, Aila6 1:05.88   13.0

31.43 34.45

LINC  9White, Matilda7 1:06.30   12.0

31.07 35.23

AM 10Chang, Ysabella8 1:09.00   11.0

32.11 36.89

B - Final

GAR 10Rivard, Madeleine9 1:07.39   9.0

31.80 35.59

MVIEW 12Horner, Aubrey10 1:08.52   7.0

32.02 36.50

LKSD 11Dull, Stella11 1:08.66   6.0

32.45 36.21

CLEVE 12Hong, Zoe12 1:08.95   5.0

32.27 36.68

BAINB 12Ramadan, Ghadir13 1:09.39   4.0

32.50 36.89

BELL 12Jensen, Lauren14 1:09.49   3.0

32.86 36.63

LKSD 12Yang, Michelle15 1:09.65   2.0

32.21 37.44

TJ 11Calin, Emma16 1:10.10   1.0

32.47 37.63

 
#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.44 2021! Piper Enge

State Record: 1:00.44 2021$ Piper Enge

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Enge, Piper1 1:01.27 AAA

28.55 32.72

BELL 10Howard, Cecilia2 1:03.87

29.90 33.97

BAINB 10Segerson, Sophie3 1:03.95

29.85 34.10

SPREP 12Gooding, Liv4 1:04.54

30.29 34.25

SHRCR 10Howson, Aila5 1:05.13

31.01 34.12

BAINB 12Solseng, Emma6 1:05.47

30.38 35.09

LINC  9White, Matilda7 1:06.31

31.07 35.24

AM 10Chang, Ysabella8 1:07.33

31.69 35.64

GAR 10Rivard, Madeleine9 1:07.73

31.81 35.92

CLEVE 12Hong, Zoe10 1:08.22

31.62 36.60

MVIEW 12Horner, Aubrey11 1:09.02

31.51 37.51

TJ 11Calin, Emma12 1:09.14

32.36 36.78

LKSD 11Dull, Stella13 1:09.59

32.53 37.06

BELL 12Jensen, Lauren14 1:09.65

32.76 36.89

BAINB 12Ramadan, Ghadir15 1:10.03

33.11 36.92

LKSD 12Yang, Michelle16 1:10.08

32.59 37.49

SHRCR 12Howson, Elle17 1:10.47

33.21 37.26

STAD 11Mihaluta, Patricia18 1:10.60

32.40 38.20

JUAN  9Crawford, Hailey19 1:11.41

33.59 37.82

SW 10Mirabueno, Malaina20 1:11.80

33.31 38.49

KENNE 12Harmsen, Laney21 1:12.12

33.73 38.39

MTERR 10Vuong, Jeslyn22 1:12.26

33.27 38.99

HAZ 10Nguyen, Elizabeth23 1:12.36

33.89 38.47

TJ 11Bae, Erin24 1:12.71

33.86 38.85

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:23.43 2022! Mercer Island

P Enge, G Kehoe, C Watson, A McDevitt

State Record: 3:23.43 2022$ Mercer Island

P Enge, G Kehoe, C Watson, A McDevitt

AAA3:27.49

AAC3:30.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 3:23.43! AAA

Enge, Piper 11 Kehoe, Gracyn 9

Watson, Clare 9 McDevitt, Alexa 10

23.83 50.12 50.7924.30

24.55 51.19 24.76 51.33

ABELL2 3:31.16   34.0

Lei, Megan 12 Avansino, Mia 12

Cui, Annabel 11 Howard, Cecilia 10

25.33 53.54 52.9825.15

25.28 52.81 25.11 51.83

ALKSD3 3:32.08   32.0

Jablonski, Ella 10 Derstadt, Sadye 10

Hall, Noli 10 Liu, Chloe 9

24.24 50.49 53.7325.38

25.24 53.19 25.91 54.67

ALW4 3:38.95   30.0

Bridge, Natasha 11 Nilsen, Megan 10

Larsen, Julia 10 Yu, Angelina 10

26.32 55.56 56.1326.44

25.37 53.35 25.60 53.91

ABAINB5 3:39.17   28.0

Geddes, Maya 10 Pal, Uma 11

Kriegh, Sara 10 Segerson, Sammy 10

26.65 55.12 55.3526.29

25.70 54.67 25.54 54.03

AHNA6 3:39.33   26.0

Wang, Ellie 9 Hooper, Caroline 9

Jarrett, Maisey 9 Straley, Maggie 12

26.44 55.00 54.7126.36

27.16 57.24 25.13 52.38

ALIB7 3:41.58   24.0

Canaday, Keaton 12 James, Alexis 11

Pham, Keira 12 Taylor, Savanna 12

26.51 54.51 56.5627.09

26.17 55.69 26.36 54.82
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Results
A - Final ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALINC8 3:42.75   22.0

Chang, Aureole 9 Yau, Naomi 12

Fox, Madeline 12 White, Matilda 9

26.49 54.73 56.4626.80

27.04 56.25 26.41 55.31

B - Final

AJUAN9 3:42.72   18.0

Yuan, Rina 11 Merriam, Samantha 10

Crawford, Hailey 9 Ong, Katreeya 11

26.94 56.61 56.8827.14

26.85 56.63 24.69 52.60

AROOS10 3:43.61   14.0

Jaeger, Elyse 11 Sherwood, Gigi 11

Lee, Hyun 11 Andrews, Catherine 11

27.54 57.15 58.4427.28

26.71 55.74 25.38 52.28

ASNO11 3:45.39   12.0

Clarke, Mary 11 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 12

Huber, Olivia 9 Andrews, Grace 11

24.39 51.17 58.2127.94

27.84 58.12 27.01 57.89

ASW12 3:45.68   10.0

Lindberg, Grace 12 Anderson, Brooke 11

Hoff, Evie 12 Lin, Emily 11

25.13 52.29 57.9627.54

27.42 58.27 26.61 57.16

ASPREP13 3:46.65   8.0

Halffman, Zoe 9 Lauinger, Megan 9

Gardiner, Josie 11 Salentine, Sophia 12

27.17 56.12 56.4527.23

27.55 58.68 26.52 55.40

ACK14 3:47.26   6.0

Day, Ava 10 Howell, Leah 12

Dockendorf, Nadine 12 Borja, Haley 10

26.60 56.87 56.3226.12

28.44 59.88 26.14 54.19

ABBLAN15 3:47.67   4.0

Pampino, Emma 11 Allison, Grace 9

Stanley, Maddie 11 Blume, Natalie 12

27.19 57.01 58.1928.31

27.87 58.06 25.99 54.41

ANT16 3:51.88   2.0

Pedersen, Maya 11 Leo, Mikhaila 9

Bartsch, Kayla 9 Schmitt, Lydia 12

26.63 56.86 59.1127.79

28.10 59.22 27.00 56.69

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:23.43 2022! Mercer Island

P Enge, G Kehoe, C Watson, A McDevitt

State Record: 3:23.43 2022$ Mercer Island

P Enge, G Kehoe, C Watson, A McDevitt

AAA3:27.49

AAC3:30.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 3:26.56 AAA

Watson, Clare 9 McDevitt, Alexa 10

Kehoe, Gracyn 9 Enge, Piper 11

24.70 51.79 52.3025.09

24.48 51.46 24.18 51.01

ABELL2 3:32.50

Avansino, Mia 12 Lei, Megan 12

Cui, Annabel 11 Howard, Cecilia 10

25.37 52.98 53.8825.33

25.06 52.56 25.14 53.08

ALKSD3 3:33.89

Hall, Noli 10 Jablonski, Ella 10

Derstadt, Sadye 10 Liu, Chloe 9

24.57 51.23 53.1625.25

25.80 54.46 25.67 55.04

AHNA4 3:39.30

Wang, Ellie 9 Hooper, Caroline 9

Jarrett, Maisey 9 Straley, Maggie 12

26.38 54.99 54.9926.50

27.11 57.16 25.14 52.16

ALINC5 3:40.68

Chang, Aureole 9 Yau, Noelle 10

Fox, Madeline 12 White, Matilda 9

26.27 53.99 57.1527.40

26.61 55.22 26.07 54.32

ALW6 3:41.02

Bridge, Natasha 11 Nilsen, Megan 10

Larsen, Julia 10 Yu, Angelina 10

26.28 55.67 56.6126.54

26.51 54.33 25.48 54.41

ABAINB7 3:41.34

Geddes, Maya 10 Pal, Uma 11

Kriegh, Sara 10 Segerson, Sammy 10

26.38 55.16 55.7926.39

25.67 54.77 26.39 55.62

ALIB8 3:42.14

Canaday, Keaton 12 James, Alexis 11

Pham, Keira 12 Taylor, Savanna 12

26.55 54.59 56.4927.21

26.77 55.62 26.82 55.44

AJUAN9 3:43.55

Yuan, Rina 11 Merriam, Samantha 10

Crawford, Hailey 9 Ong, Katreeya 11

26.98 56.69 56.8227.08

27.36 57.35 24.83 52.69

ASNO10 3:43.69

Andrews, Grace 11 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 12

Huber, Olivia 9 Clarke, Mary 11

26.75 57.03 58.2927.18

27.46 58.16 23.67 50.21

AROOS11 3:44.45

Jaeger, Elyse 11 Sherwood, Gigi 11

Lee, Hyun 11 Andrews, Catherine 11

27.58 57.32 57.4426.73

27.25 57.02 25.44 52.67

ASW12 3:46.67

Lindberg, Grace 12 Anderson, Brooke 11

Hoff, Evie 12 Lin, Emily 11

24.99 52.32 58.0427.58

27.41 58.26 26.78 58.05

ASPREP13 3:46.78

Halffman, Zoe 9 Lauinger, Megan 9

Gardiner, Josie 11 Salentine, Sophia 12

27.02 56.30 56.1526.79

27.85 59.01 26.35 55.32

ACK14 3:47.85

Day, Ava 10 Howell, Leah 12

Dockendorf, Nadine 12 Borja, Haley 10

26.73 57.52 56.5126.60

27.53 59.49 25.89 54.33

ABBLAN15 3:50.49

Pampino, Emma 11 Allison, Grace 9

Stanley, Maddie 11 Blume, Natalie 12

27.20 57.95 57.9728.24

28.43 59.46 26.04 55.11

ANT16 3:54.18

Pedersen, Maya 11 Leo, Mikhaila 9

Bartsch, Kayla 9 Schmitt, Lydia 12

27.27 57.48 58.8628.21

29.04 1:00.38 27.35 57.46

ASILAS17 3:55.85

Hendrickson, Linnea 9 Esser, Alexis 10

Johnson, Emma 12 Killoran, Lorelai 11

27.20 57.43 59.3826.91

28.44 59.91 28.00 59.13

AAM18 3:55.96

Peter, Ailie 10 Downing, Leah 12

Wolfe, Sophie 11 Chang, Ysabella 10

28.50 59.77 59.0128.02

28.12 1:00.02 27.18 57.16

AMTERR19 3:57.46

Karlsen, Jenny 9 Takeya, Kaylyn 12

Lombard, Katie 10 Van Hooser, Madeline 10

28.10 58.36 1:00.9129.10

27.74 1:00.13 27.47 58.06

ATJ20 4:00.35

Ng, Angela 9 Kahn, Sam 11

Calin, Emma 11 Bae, Erin 11

30.00 1:02.50 59.2327.43

29.07 1:01.30 26.78 57.32
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Preliminaries ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ACHE21 4:01.52

O'Dell, Joyalise 10 Kissell, Kate 11

Schaefer, Sage 10 Howe, Lauren 10

26.80 56.30 1:03.5230.34

31.40 1:05.87 26.17 55.83

ASHRCR22 4:02.84

Pettiross, Clara 10 Deiparine, Jaclyn 11

Harrick, Eliana 12 Howson, Elle 12

28.92 1:01.42 1:00.8428.55

28.50 1:00.44 28.53 1:00.14

AWAL23 4:04.33

Miller, Lana 12 Guest, Abi 10

Isenhower, Eliana 9 Meliah, Emily 9

28.64 59.95 1:01.8829.91

29.59 1:07.38 22.94 55.12

AGH--- DQ

Pepich, Ashlyn 11 Ensminger, Beau 10

Yevstifieieva, Karina 11 LaTendresse, Kaitlyn 9

28.32 58.98 1:00.0227.81

27.20 58.97 26.33 55.04

 
#313  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 33.26 2019! Madilyn Murphey

State Record: 33.26 2019$ Madilyn Murphey

AAA23.17

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EW 12Hershey, Rebecca1 43.88

EJEF 12McCracken, Gillian2 50.02

LIB  9James, Annabelle3 51.58

TIMBHannah, Lily4 54.60

SW 10Fenlason, Kianna5 59.91

TIMBMcDaniels, Abby6 2:27.85

 
#314  Women 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 40.16 2019! Madilyn Murphey

State Record: 40.16 2019$ Madilyn Murphey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SW 10Fenlason, Kianna1 59.56

EJEF 12McCracken, Gillian2 1:00.76

LIB  9James, Annabelle3 1:05.02

TIMBHannah, Lily4 1:14.38

TIMBMcDaniels, Abby5 2:38.52

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 314

1. Mercer Island 385

2. Bellevue 242

3. Bainbridge Island 218

4. Lakeside 200

5. Seattle Prep 144

6. Holy Names Academy 104

7. Central Kitsap 92

7. Roosevelt 92

9. Lake Washington 86

10. Lincoln 79.5

11. Juanita 70

12. Shorecrest 62

13. Garfield 61

14. Snohomish 53

15. Shorewood 51

16. Liberty 45

17. Ballard 42

18. Bishop Blanchet 38

19. Eastside Catholic 30

20. Interlake 26

21. Everett 25

21. Auburn Riverside 25

21. Dr Dolores Silas 25

24. Peninsula 15

25. Cascade 13

26. Gig Harbor 12

26. Auburn Mountainview 12

28. Mountain View 11

29. Southridge 9

29. Edmonds-Woodway 9

29. Thomas Jefferson 9

32. Cheney 7.5

33. North Thurston 6

34. Monroe 5

34. Cleveland 5

36. Hazen 4

37. Stadium 3

38. Meadowdale 2

38. Chief Sealth 2

38. Walla Walla 2

41. Kennewick 1

41. Mountlake Terrace 1

41. Lakes 1


